

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14225/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2008 in WP No.18760/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTH.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashutosh Lal,Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the matter after one week as it has
been stated that learned counsel for the petitioner
is not well.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master